COFFEE

COFFEE OF THE DAY

CAFE AU LAIT

ESPRESSO DRINKS

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

CAFE MOCHA

CARMILLA LATTE

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

WITHOUT ESPRESSO

TEA OR TISANE

HOT COCOA
white chocolate available

CHAILATTE

MATCHA LATTE

EHTRAS

ADDITIONAL ESPRESSO SHOT

ADDITIONAL SYRUP SHOT

$2.65

$3.35

$4.65
$4.65
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$3.95

$4.85

$2.95

$3.95

$4.65

$4.65

ADD BREVE,SQOY, OAT OR NUT MILK

$2.95

$3.65

$4.95
$4.95
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45

$4.25

$3.45

$4.45

$4.95

$5.35

$3.25

$3.95

$5.45
$5.45
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65

$4.65

$3.85

$4.85

$5.45

$5.50

$1.25
$.80

$1.00

REFRESHERS

DRAGON FRUIT, $4.50 $5.00 $5.25
STRAWBERRY ACAI OR

WATERMELON CUCUMBER MINT

make it your way with additional milks and flavors

COLD DRINRS

COLD BREW $4.25 $475  $4.95
NITRO $5.25 $5.45  $6.00
ICED TEA $295 $3.65 $395

black, green or herbal
ORIGINAL CAFE MELMOSO $6.00 $6.50 $7.00

FRUITA MELMOSO $4.65 $5.15 $5.75

strawberry or mango

HEALTHY ELEPHANT $6.00 $6.50 $7.00

i

HUBBARDE CRAVENS
Coppee and Jea

Hubbard & Cravens Story
Hubbard & Cravens is an Indianapolis based, national specialty coffee
roaster nestled along 52 St., that has been sourcing and roasting the
highest quality coffees and teas from around the globe since 1991.
Because coffee and tea touch so many hands along its journey to a
cup, H&C focuses on creating and fostering relationships with both
small-scale and large-scale farmers to maintain sustainability,
traceability, and transparency along the supply chain. Every roasted
coffee, whether it be a single origin, or a component in a blend has a
story and a human behind it. Hubbard & Cravens exists to bring
that story, passion, and flavor to you.
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8™ NOTCH

DINING

SERVICE

BREARFAST com - viam

THE 8TH NOTCH
BREAKFAST* 18

cheddar scramble
applewood-smoked bacon
old-style sausage | rosti | fruit
toast | juice | coffee

BISCUITS & GRAVY 14
janie’s mills stone-ground
flour biscuit | black pepper
gravy | fried egg

BUTTERMILK
PANCAKE'S 15
honeycrisp apple jom
maple | thick bacon

SWEET POTATO

BowL (¥ 17

egg white scramble | charred
midwest vegetables

seeds | mushrooms

harissa maple aioli

INDIANA OMELET* @ 17
three eggs | chives | onions
wild mushrooms| rosti
goat cheese | toast

HOOSIER

MORNING WRAP* 14
cheddar scramble

salsa verde | smoking goose
chorizo | roasted anaheim
peppers & onions | potatoes

BAGEL & SCHMEAR (V) 7
choice of bagel
whipped cream cheese

DQ (THE DAILY QUICHE) 11
selection changes on a whim

RDDS

DAILY PASTRY GRAB 8
ask about our featured
bakery item

ASSORTED MORNING
BREADS & PASTRIES 7

TOAST 4
wheat, sourdough, rye,
gluten-friendly

LOX & BAGEL 11

choice of bagel

smoked salmon | schmear
dill | red onion | capers

M & B SAMMIE* 10
toasted english muffin
old-style sausage

fried egg | american cheese

AVOCADO TOAST 13
grilled sourdough | avocado
smash | tomato | radish
picked herbs | evoo

GERMANTOWN AM
SCHNITZEL* 15
buttermilk biscuit

fried berkshire pork loin
sunny-side up egg

sp. sauce | apple butter

SLEEPY OATS @ ©) 9

janie mill's oatmeal

apple butter | oat milk yogurt
seeds | dried fruit

PARFAITY) 9
honey toasted granola
fruit | yogurt | curd

GREEN APPLE
SMOOTHIE @) 9

kale | green apple | flaxseed
100% maple | citrus | tahini

CHEF CUT SEASONAL
FRUITCUP®) 6
berries | fruit

BREAKFAST MEAT 6
applewood-smoked
thick-cut bacon, griddle link
or alternative sausage

POTATO ROSTI 6

TWO EGGS COOKED
ANY STYLE* 6

RFTERNOON 116m - sem
BEGINNINGS

CHICKEN SOUP cur 8 | sBowL 10
corn | amish noodles | veggies | broth | saffron cream
herbs | hard-boiled egg

DAILY SOUP cur 8 | sowL 10
proper accompaniments

GREENS

add protein to any salad grilled chicken 7
six-minute egg 3 | grilled salmon 7

BABY ROMAINE SALAD @ 13
parmigiano-reggiano | crouton crumble
tahini garlic dressing

BURRATA & ZUCCHINIY) 15
roasted pepper | heirloom tomato | mint | dill
olive oil | charred bread | minus 8 vinegar

FARM GREENS & V) 13
apple | capriole goat cheese | fennel | walnuts
raspberry & maple vinaigrette

HEROS

ITALIAN 13
smoking goose capicola | soppressata | salami | provolone
chopped pepper & burrata spread | baby romaine

ROAST TURKEY 14
old kentucky tomme | applewood-smoked bacon | tomatoes
little gem leaves | avocado | spicy aioli

SCHNITZEL 13
fried berkshire pork loin | kimchi pickles | slaw | gochujang mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN “CAESAR" 12
baby romaine | tahini aioli | parmesan

STANDARDS

SMASHBURGER* 15
griddle fried onion | sharp cheddar | pickle | LT
sp sauce | toasted brioche bun

GRILLED SALMON* 24
charred vegetables | korean pepper spiced sweet potatoes
burnt orange butter

DAILY QUICHE 11
salad maison

STONE-FIRED FLATS

MARGHERITA ) 14
hand-crushed san marzano tomatoes | burrata | basil
parmesan | pepperoncini

BROAD RIPPLE @ 14
wild mushrooms | three cheese béchamel
picked herbs | chips | olive oil

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES @) 7
Sea salt | black pepper | dill

BROAD RIPPLE POTATO CHIPS ) 5
DAILY FRUIT® @) 6

BABY GREENS @ @) 7
cucumbers | tomatoes |choice of dressing

SWEETS

ASSORTED COOKIES 4
BROWNIES & BLONDIES 5
SEASONAL TARTLETS 9

Community Suppliers
Janie Mills, Smoking Goose Meats,
Capriole Goat Cheese, South Bend Chocolate,
Just Pop, Hubbard & Cravens, 4 Birds' Bakery,
Amelia’s Bakery, 317 Juicers

Gluten-friendly bread available upon request.

@ Gluten-friendly @ Vegetarian
@ Vegan @ Dairy-free
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats / poultry / seafood

shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne iliness.
Please inform us of any food allergy.




