COFFEE	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
COFFEE OF THE DAY	\$2.65	\$2.95	\$3.25
CAFE AU LAIT	\$3.35	\$3.65	\$3.95
ESPRESSO DRINKS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
LATTE	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$5.45
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$5.45
CAFE MOCHA	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.65
CARMILLA LATTE	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.65
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.65
AMERICANO	\$3.95	\$4.25	\$4.65
FLAT WHITE	\$4.85		
WITHOUT ESPRESSO	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
WITHOUT ESPRESSO TEA OR TISANE	\$MALL \$2.95	MEDIUM \$3.45	LARGE \$3.85
TEA OR TISANE HOT COCOA	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.85
TEA OR TISANE HOT COCOA white chocolate available	\$2.95 \$3.95	\$3.45 \$4.45	\$3.85 \$4.85
TEA OR TISANE HOT COCOA white chocolate available CHAI LATTE	\$2.95 \$3.95 \$4.65	\$3.45 \$4.45 \$4.95	\$3.85 \$4.85 \$5.45
TEA OR TISANE HOT COCOA white chocolate available CHAI LATTE MATCHA LATTE	\$2.95 \$3.95 \$4.65	\$3.45 \$4.45 \$4.95	\$3.85 \$4.85 \$5.45
TEA OR TISANE HOT COCOA white chocolate available CHAI LATTE MATCHA LATTE EXTRAS	\$2.95 \$3.95 \$4.65	\$3.45 \$4.45 \$4.95	\$3.85 \$4.85 \$5.45 \$5.50
TEA OR TISANE HOT COCOA white chocolate available CHAI LATTE MATCHA LATTE EXTRAS ADDITIONAL ESPRESSO SHOT	\$2.95 \$3.95 \$4.65 \$4.65	\$3.45 \$4.45 \$4.95	\$3.85 \$4.85 \$5.45 \$5.50 \$1.25

REFRESHERS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
DRAGON FRUIT, STRAWBERRY ACAI OR WATERMELON CUCUMBER MIN make it your way with additional m	-	\$5.00 Havors	\$5.25

COLD DRINKS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
COLD BREW	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$4.95
NITRO	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$6.00
ICED TEA black, green or herbal	\$2.95	\$3.65	\$3.95
ORIGINAL CAFE MELMOSO	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$7.00
FRUITA MELMOSO strawberry or mango	\$4.65	\$5.15	\$5.75
HEALTHY ELEPHANT	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$7.00



Hubbard & Cravens Story

Щ

Ъſ

Hubbard & Cravens is an Indianapolis based, national specialty coffee roaster nestled along 52nd St., that has been sourcing and roasting the highest quality coffees and teas from around the globe since 1991. Because coffee and tea touch so many hands along its journey to a cup, H&C focuses on creating and fostering relationships with both small-scale and large-scale farmers to maintain sustainability, traceability, and transparency along the supply chain. Every roasted coffee, whether it be a single origin, or a component in a blend has a story and a human behind it. Hubbard & Cravens exists to bring that story, passion, and flavor to you.



BREAKFAST RAM - 11AM

THE 8TH NOTCH **BREAKFAST* 18**

cheddar scramble applewood-smoked bacon old-style sausage | rösti | fruit toast | juice | coffee

BISCUITS & GRAVY 14

janie's mills stone-ground flour biscuit | black pepper gravy | fried egg

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE'S 15

honeycrisp apple jam maple | thick bacon

SWEET POTATO BOWL* (V) 17

egg white scramble | charred midwest vegetables seeds | mushrooms harissa maple aioli

INDIANA OMELET* (7) 17

three eggs | chives | onions wild mushrooms| rösti goat cheese | toast

HOOSIER MORNING WRAP* 14

cheddar scramble salsa verde | smoking goose chorizo | roasted anaheim peppers & onions | potatoes

BAGEL & SCHMEAR 7

choice of bagel whipped cream cheese

ADDS

bakery item

TOAST 4

gluten-friendly

DQ (THE DAILY QUICHE) 11

selection changes on a whim

DAILY PASTRY GRAB 8

ask about our featured

ASSORTED MORNING

BREADS & PASTRIES 7

wheat, sourdough, rye,

LOX & BAGEL 11

choice of bagel smoked salmon | schmear dill | red onion | capers

M & B SAMMIE* 10

toasted english muffin old-style sausage fried egg | american cheese

AVOCADO TOAST Ø 13

arilled sourdough | avocado smash | tomato | radish picked herbs | evoo

GERMANTOWN AM SCHNITZEL* 15

buttermilk biscuit fried berkshire pork loin sunny-side up egg sp. sauce | apple butter

SLEEPY OATS ® Ø 9

janie mill's oatmeal apple butter | oat milk yogurt seeds | dried fruit

PARFAIT (7) 9

honey toasted granola fruit | yogurt | curd

GREEN APPLE SMOOTHIE (2) 9

kale | green apple | flaxseed 100% maple | citrus | tahini

CHEF CUT SEASONAL

FRUIT CUP 6 berries | fruit

BREAKFAST MEAT 6

applewood-smoked thick-cut bacon, griddle link or alternative sausage

POTATO RÖSTI 6

TWO EGGS COOKED ANY STYLE* 6

AFTERNOON 11AM - 8PM

BEGINNINGS

CHICKEN SOUP CUP 8 | BOWL 10

corn | amish noodles | veggies | broth | saffron cream herbs | hard-boiled egg

DAILY SOUP CUP 8 | BOWL 10

proper accompaniments

GREENS

add protein to any salad grilled chicken 7 six-minute egg 3 | grilled salmon 7

BABY ROMAINE SALAD (7) 13

parmigiano-reggiano | crouton crumble tahini garlic dressing

BURRATA & ZUCCHINI (V) 15

roasted pepper | heirloom tomato | mint | dill olive oil | charred bread | minus 8 vineaar

FARM GREENS ® (7) 13

apple | capriole goat cheese | fennel | walnuts raspberry & maple vinaigrette

HEROS

ITALIAN 13

smoking goose capicola | soppressata | salami | provolone chopped pepper & burrata spread | baby romaine

ROAST TURKEY 14

old kentucky tomme | applewood-smoked bacon | tomatoes little gem leaves | avocado | spicy aioli

SCHNITZEL 13

fried berkshire pork loin | kimchi pickles | slaw | gochujang mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN "CAESAR" 12

baby romaine | tahini aioli | parmesan

STANDARDS

SMASHBURGER* 15

griddle fried onion | sharp cheddar | pickle | LT sp sauce I toasted brioche bun

GRILLED SALMON* 24

charred vegetables | korean pepper spiced sweet potatoes burnt orange butter

DAILY QUICHE 11

salad maison

STONE-FIRED FLATS

MARGHERITA (V) 14

hand-crushed san marzano tomatoes | burrata | basil parmesan | pepperoncini

BROAD RIPPLE (7) 14

wild mushrooms | three cheese béchamel picked herbs | chips | olive oil

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES Ø 7 Sea salt | black pepper | dill

BROAD RIPPLE POTATO CHIPS (7) 5

DAILY FRUIT ® Ø 6

BABY GREENS ® Ø 7

cucumbers | tomatoes | choice of dressing

SWEETS

ASSORTED COOKIES 4 BROWNIES & BLONDIES 5 SEASONAL TARTLETS 9

Community Suppliers

ᇣ

Janie Mills, Smoking Goose Meats, Capriole Goat Cheese, South Bend Chocolate, Just Pop. Hubbard & Cravens, 4 Birds' Bakery. Amelia's Bakery, 317 Juicers

Gluten-friendly bread available upon request.

Gluten-friendly Vegetarian

(2) Vegan (2) Dairy-free

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats / poultry / seafood shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform us of any food allergy.